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Zibo 2012
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Zi Bo Sports Center China

Rank BIB

1 002

2 010

3 014

4 030
reservel 004
reserve2 036

Name

Lauren MITCHELL

Victoria MOORS

Qiushuang HUANG

Sasa GOLOB
Larrissa MILLER
Jessica LOPEZ

lofl

NOC

AUS
CAN
CHN
SLO
AUS
VEN

14.575
14.500
14.175
13.525
13.500
13.400






